
717-724-0222

Sandwich Platter 

An assortment of fresh sandwiches cut into halves 

Creamy local vegetable risotto 

shaved Pecorino Romano and fresh herbs 

Soup and Freshly Baked Bread 

zuppa del giorno OR creamy pomodora 

Pasta Salad 

Loaded Potato Salad

Build Your Own Sandwiches 

assorted meat platter, assorted cheese platter, lettuce/tomato/onion, 

condiments and freshly baked bread for a custom sandwich party 

SANDWICHES

Garden Salad 

mixed salad greens, tomato, onion, cucumber and balsamic vinaigrette 

Sage Pappardelle 

braised duck and pancetta 

Salad Add-Ons 

Grilled Chicken Breasts $30.00 

Grilled Flat Iron Steak $40.00 

Includes Kennett Square Mushroom & Margherita 

pizzas for 10 with your choice of salad for 10.

Bill's creamy mac and cheese 

Penne with house-made meatballs 

tomato sauce, basil and Parmesan 

Bricco Seasonal Salads 

Ask your catering professional about our seasonal salad selections!

SALADS

PIZZA AND SALAD

SIGNATURE BRICCO

SPECIALTY ITEMS

$75.00 

$70.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$150.00

$75.00 

$100.00 

$120.00 

$75.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

Catering (serves 10)



717-724-0222

Artisan selection of cheese 

with accompaniments 

Please place all catering orders 72 hours in advance. We will, however, 

try to accommodate your day before or day of requests to the best of our 

abilities. Since we prepare all food to order, we must be notified of 

cancellations 72 hours in advance. After 72 hours there is a 50% 

cancellation charge. 

Imported cured meat selection 

with accompaniments 

ANTIPASTI

10 Assorted Cookies 

Coffee for 10 

includes cups, stirrers, cream and sweeteners 

Miss Vickie's Potato Chips $1.25 

*Sea Salt or BBQ 

Boylan's Old Fashioned Sodas $2.00 

Honest Teas $2.00 

Bottled Water $2.00 

10 Assorted Brownies

CIAO'S FINISHING TOUCH 

ADD-ONS ***PRICE PER EACH*** 

ORDERING

$65.00

$65.00

$15.00

$25.00 

Catering (serves 10)

Antipasti platter 

grill and roasted vegetables and spreads with crostini 

10 Assorted Petit Fours 

10 House Made Cannoli 

$20.00

DELIVERY

Our minimum delivery order is $125.00. All walking deliveries are subject 

to a 10% delivery charge. All driving deliveries are subject to a 20% 

delivery charge. All items are subject to Pennsylvania 6% sales tax 

except when the proper tax exempt documents are submitted in advance. 

PAYMENT

We require a credit card at the time of booking. We accept cash, business 
checks, and all major credit cards. Prices do not include tax and delivery charge. 

$60.00

$15.00

$25.00 


